Additional Table 2. Comparison of Pregnancy Outcomes amongst Different Groups

Comparisons

Outcomes by Adjuvants
Adverse Outcome

Full-Term Live Birth

Therapeutic/Elective
Abortion

Outcomes by Geographic Region
Adverse Outcome
Full-Term Live Birth

Therapeutic/Elective
Abortion

Outcomes by Injection Status
Adverse Outcome
Full-Term Live Birth

Therapeutic/Elective
Abortion

Outcomes by Product Types
Adverse Outcome
Full-Term Live Birth

Therapeutic/Elective
Abortion

Outcomes by Treatments (Vaccine vs Placebo)

Adverse Outcome

Full-Term Live Birth

Therapeutic/Elective
Abortion

Fisher's Exact
Test P-value

0.8904
0.3781

0.6253

0.2013
0.2404

0.4021

0.4506
0.8544

0.6763

0.8631
0.9926

0.9569

0.8135
0.789

FDR g-
value

0.8904
0.8904

0.8904

0.3607
0.3607

0.4021

0.8544
0.8544

0.8544

0.9926
0.9926

0.9926
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