Additional Table 2. Comparison of Pregnancy Outcomes amongst Different Groups

Comparisons	Fisher's Exact Test P-value	FDR q- value
Outcomes by Adjuvants		
Adverse Outcome	0.8904	0.8904
Full-Term Live Birth	0.3781	0.8904
Therapeutic/Elective Abortion	0.6253	0.8904
Outcomes by Geographic Region		
Adverse Outcome	0.2013	0.3607
Full-Term Live Birth	0.2404	0.3607
Therapeutic/Elective Abortion	0.4021	0.4021
Outcomes by Injection Status		
Adverse Outcome	0.4506	0.8544
Full-Term Live Birth	0.8544	0.8544
Therapeutic/Elective Abortion	0.6763	0.8544
Outcomes by Product Types		
Adverse Outcome	0.8631	0.9926
Full-Term Live Birth	0.9926	0.9926
Therapeutic/Elective Abortion	0.9569	0.9926
Outcomes by Treatments (Vaccine vs Place	bo)	
Adverse Outcome	1	1
Full-Term Live Birth	0.8135	1
Therapeutic/Elective Abortion	0.789	1